
Rates Schedule 
Lodging & Meals Effective October 1, 2019 – September 30, 2020 

Lunch is Not a Reimbursable Expense 
 

 
County 

Maximum 
Lodging 

 
Breakfast 

 
Dinner 

Albany 115.00 12.00 49.00 
Allegany 96.00 10.00 45.00 
Broome 100.00 12.00 49.00 

Cattaraugus 96.00 10.00 45.00 
Cayuga 96.00 10.00 45.00 

Chautauqua 96.00 10.00 45.00 
Chemung 96.00 10.00 45.00 
Chenango 96.00 10.00 45.00 

Clinton 96.00 10.00 45.00 
Columbia 96.00 10.00 45.00 
Cortland 96.00 10.00 45.00 
Delaware 96.00 10.00 45.00 
Dutchess 105.00 13.00 53.00 

Erie 104.00 13.00 53.00 
Essex    

Dec.1-Feb.28 
Mar.1 – June 30 
July 1 –Aug.31 
Sep.1-Nov.30 

 
125.00 
113.00 
182.00 
125.00 

 
13.00 
13.00 
13.00 
13.00 

 
53.00 
53.00 
53.00 
53.00 

Franklin 96.00 10.00 45.00 
Fulton 96.00 10.00 45.00 

Genesee 96.00 10.00 45.00 
Greene 96.00 10.00 45.00 

Hamilton 96.00 10.00 45.00 
Herkimer 96.00 10.00 45.00 
Jefferson 96.00 11.00 45.00 

Lewis 96.00 10.00 45.00 
Livingston 96.00 10.00 45.00 
Madison 96.00 10.00 45.00 
Monroe 113.00 12.00 49.00 

Montgomery 96.00 10.00 45.00 
Nassau 146.00 14.00 57.00 

Niagara  Sep.1-June 30 
 July 1-Aug.30 

96.00 
124.00 

11.00 
11.00 

45.00 
45.00 

Oneida 96.00 10.00 45.00 
Onondaga 101.00 12.00 49.00 

Ontario 96.00 10.00 45.00 
Orange 109.00 12.00 49.00 
Orleans 96.00 10.00 45.00 
Oswego 101.00 12.00 49.00 
Otsego 96.00 10.00 45.00 
Putnam 96.00 10.00 45.00 

Rensselaer 111.00 12.00 49.00 



Rates Schedule 
Lodging & Meals Effective October 1, 2019 – September 30, 2020 

Lunch is Not a Reimbursable Expense 
 

 
County 

Maximum 
Lodging 

 
Breakfast 

 
Dinner 

Rockland (Nyack/Pallisades) 116.00 13.00 53.00 
St. Lawrence 96.00 10.00 45.00 

Saratoga  Oct.1 –Sep.30 
July1 – Aug.31 

117.00 
174.00 

12.00 
12.00 

49.00 
49.00 

Schenectady Sep.1 – Jun 30 
July 1 –Aug.31 

117.00 
174.00 

12.00 
12.00 

49.00 
49.00 

Schoharie 96.00 10.00 45.00 
Schuyler 96.00 10.00 45.00 
Seneca 96.00 12.00 45.00 
Steuben 96.00 10.00 45.00 

Suffolk  Sep.1-May31 
June 1 – Aug 30 

131.00 
158.00 

14.00 
14.00 

57.00 
57.00 

Sullivan 96.00 10.00 45.00 
Tioga 96.00 10.00 45.00 

Tompkins 126.00 13.00 53.00 
Ulster 113.00 13.00 53.00 

Warren   Oct.1-June 30 
 July 1-Aug.31 
Sep.1-Sep.30 

106.00 
162.00 
106.00 

13.00 
13.00 
13.00 

53.00 
53.00 
53.00 

Washington 96.00 10.00 45.00 
Wayne 96.00 10.00 45.00 

Westchester 146.00 15.00 61.00 
Wyoming 96.00 10.00 45.00 

Yates 96.00 10.00 45.00 
NY City (includes Bronx, Queens, 

Manhattan, Brooklyn, Staten Island) 
Sep 1 – Dec.31 
Jan 1 – Feb.28 
Mar.1-June 30 

July 1 – Aug. 31 

 
 

298.00 
163.00 
262.00 
228.00 

 
 

15.00 
15.00 
15.00 
15.00 

 

 
 

61.00 
61.00 
61.00 
61.00 

8/19 


	Maximum Lodging
	Dinner
	Breakfast
	County
	Chemung
	Putnam
	12.00
	49.00


